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SA Regional SNR & JNR Champs WCA 2022 - 29/03/2022 to 02/04/2022

Team Rankings - Through Event 527

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Vineyard SC 426Vineyard SC

 2 Tygerberg Aquatics 367Tygerberg Aquatics

 3 Infinity Swimming Academy 366Infinity Swimming Academy

 4 Quick Silver Swimming Academy 324Quick Silver Swimming Academy

 5 Aqua Sharks Academy 282Aqua Sharks Academy

 6 Aquasharks Winelands 274. 50Aquasharks Winelands

 7 Neptune's Aquatics 223Neptune's Aquatics

 8 Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin 215Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin

 9 Generation Swimming Academy 174Generation Swimming Academy

 10 Lane Leader Stellenbosch 153Lane Leader Stellenbosch

 11 Swartland Swim Club 142Swartland Swim Club

 12 Sport Science Institute of SA 139Sport Science Institute of SA

 13 Cybersmart Aquatics 130Cybersmart Aquatics

 14 Blouberg Marlins 121Blouberg Marlins

 15 Quicksilver Aquatics Winelands 115Quicksilver Aquatics Winelands

 16 Bull Sharks 85Bull Sharks

 17 Maties Aquatics 81Maties Aquatics

 18 Curro Langebaan Swim Club 72Curro Langebaan Swim Club

 19 Players 71Players

 20 Marlin Swimming Club 70Marlin Swimming Club

 21 Biosplash Swim Academy 67Biosplash Swim Academy

 22 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club 63Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club

 23 Knysna  Aquatics 58. 50Knysna  Aquatics

 24 The Well 42The Well

 25 Aqua Athlete Cta 31Aqua Athlete Cta

 26 Swimlab Aquatic Academ 27Swimlab Aquatic Academ

 27 Ultimate Swim Club 23Ultimate Swim Club

 28 Potchefstroom Swimming Club 15Potchefstroom Swimming Club

 29 Fish Eagle Aquatics 5Fish Eagle Aquatics
 4,162.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tygerberg Aquatics 708Tygerberg Aquatics

 2 Lane Leader Stellenbosch 373Lane Leader Stellenbosch

 3 Infinity Swimming Academy 263Infinity Swimming Academy

 4 Quick Silver Swimming Academy 261Quick Silver Swimming Academy

 5 Blouberg Marlins 241Blouberg Marlins

 6 Players 220Players

 7 Vineyard SC 219Vineyard SC

 8 Neptune's Aquatics 218Neptune's Aquatics

 9 Generation Swimming Academy 207Generation Swimming Academy

 10 Marlin Swimming Club 205Marlin Swimming Club

 11 Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin 176. 50Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin

 12 Fish Eagle Aquatics 166Fish Eagle Aquatics

 13 Swimlab Aquatic Academ 155Swimlab Aquatic Academ

 14 Aqua Sharks Academy 147Aqua Sharks Academy

 15 Aquasharks Winelands 138Aquasharks Winelands

 16 Swartland Swim Club 114Swartland Swim Club
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 17 Curro Durbanville Aquatics 113Curro Durbanville Aquatics

 18 Cybersmart Aquatics 109Cybersmart Aquatics

 19 Royal Swimming Academy 107Royal Swimming Academy

 20 Knysna  Aquatics 102Knysna  Aquatics

 21 Worcester Aquatics 99. 50Worcester Aquatics

 22 Bull Sharks 84Bull Sharks

 23 Ultimate Swim Club 81Ultimate Swim Club

 24 Barracudas Aquarama SC 70Barracudas Aquarama SC

 25 Vikings Aquatic Club 53Vikings Aquatic Club

 25 Walmers SC 53Walmers SC

 27 Maties Aquatics 50Maties Aquatics

 28 Kathu Tweekamp & Swem 49Kathu Tweekamp & Swem

 29 Sport Science Institute of SA 41Sport Science Institute of SA

 29 Paarl Aquarius SC 41Paarl Aquarius SC

 31 Mandela University  Madibaz A 39Mandela University  Madibaz A

 32 Curro Langebaan Swim Club 34Curro Langebaan Swim Club

 33 The Well 33The Well

 34 TuksSwimming 32TuksSwimming

 35 Quicksilver Aquatics Winelands 31Quicksilver Aquatics Winelands

 36 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club 15Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club

 37 Agulhas Aquatics 11Agulhas Aquatics
 5,059.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tygerberg Aquatics 1,159Tygerberg Aquatics

 2 Vineyard SC 709Vineyard SC

 3 Quick Silver Swimming Academy 647Quick Silver Swimming Academy

 4 Infinity Swimming Academy 629Infinity Swimming Academy

 5 Lane Leader Stellenbosch 572Lane Leader Stellenbosch

 6 Neptune's Aquatics 483Neptune's Aquatics

 7 Aquasharks Winelands 458. 50Aquasharks Winelands

 8 Aqua Sharks Academy 455Aqua Sharks Academy

 9 Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin 403. 50Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin

 10 Generation Swimming Academy 381Generation Swimming Academy

 11 Blouberg Marlins 362Blouberg Marlins

 12 Players 291Players

 13 Marlin Swimming Club 275Marlin Swimming Club

 14 Swartland Swim Club 256Swartland Swim Club

 15 Cybersmart Aquatics 239Cybersmart Aquatics

 16 Swimlab Aquatic Academ 182Swimlab Aquatic Academ

 17 Sport Science Institute of SA 180Sport Science Institute of SA

 18 Fish Eagle Aquatics 171Fish Eagle Aquatics

 19 Bull Sharks 169Bull Sharks

 20 Knysna  Aquatics 160. 50Knysna  Aquatics

 21 Quicksilver Aquatics Winelands 146Quicksilver Aquatics Winelands

 22 Maties Aquatics 131Maties Aquatics

 23 Curro Durbanville Aquatics 113Curro Durbanville Aquatics

 24 Royal Swimming Academy 107Royal Swimming Academy
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 25 Curro Langebaan Swim Club 106Curro Langebaan Swim Club

 26 Ultimate Swim Club 104Ultimate Swim Club

 27 Worcester Aquatics 99. 50Worcester Aquatics

 28 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club 78Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club

 29 The Well 75The Well

 30 Barracudas Aquarama SC 70Barracudas Aquarama SC

 31 Biosplash Swim Academy 67Biosplash Swim Academy

 32 Vikings Aquatic Club 53Vikings Aquatic Club

 32 Walmers SC 53Walmers SC

 34 Kathu Tweekamp & Swem 49Kathu Tweekamp & Swem

 35 Paarl Aquarius SC 41Paarl Aquarius SC

 36 Mandela University  Madibaz A 39Mandela University  Madibaz A

 37 TuksSwimming 32TuksSwimming

 38 Aqua Athlete Cta 31Aqua Athlete Cta

 39 Potchefstroom Swimming Club 15Potchefstroom Swimming Club

 40 Agulhas Aquatics 11Agulhas Aquatics
 9,603.00Total


